Vs2_0 123121
EV-LED-PAR38-16W-60D
LED PAR38 Dimmable (Eq to 90W) 16W 110VAC Lamp UL Approved
• Latest Generation, Dimmable, PAR38 LED Spot Light
• Warm White 2800-3000K, CRI > 80
• Equivalent to 90W Incandescent, Luminous flux: 1200LM
• Dimmable with standard TRIAC dimmers, 30% to 100%
• No UV or IR radiation, low heat
• Base: E26, PAR38
• Input: 110VAC, 60Hz, Power: 16W, Power factor >=0.92
• Approvals: UL, CE, FCC, RoHS
• Size: 5.12" H x 4.72" D (130 H x 120 D mm)
• Life: 30,000 hours @ 70% Lumens
• Shell material: Aluminum Alloy
• Do not use in totally enclosed fixtures.
• 3 year warranty
Vs2_0 123121